
2018 HISTORICAL CLEANPOWERSF POWER CONTENT LABEL

 
ENERGY RESOURCES

2018 CleanPowerSF

Green
2018 CleanPowerSF

SuperGreen
2018 CA Power

Mix**

Eligible Renewable 48% 100% 31%

   Biomass & Biowaste
   Geothermal
   Eligible Hydroelectric
   Solar
   Wind

1%
10%
0%
1%

36%

0%
0%
0%
0%

100%

2%
5%
2%
11%
11%

Coal 0% 0% 3%

Large Hydroelectric 40% 0% 11%

Natural Gas 0% 0% 35%

Nuclear 0% 0% 9%

Other 0% 0% <1%

Unspecified sources of power* 11% 0% 11%

TOTAL 100% 100% 100%

* “Unspecified sources of power” means electricity from transactions that are not traceable to specific generation sources.

** Percentages are estimated annually by the California Energy Commission based on the electricity generated in California 
and net imports as reported to the Quarterly Fuel and Energy Report database and the Power Source Disclosure program.

For specific information about this electricity product, contact:   
San Francisco Public Utilities Commission / CleanPowerSF, (415) 554-0773, cleanpowersf@sfwater.org.

For general information about the Power Content Label, contact the California Energy Commission at:  
California Energy Commission, Toll-free in California: (844) 454-2906  Outside California: (916) 653-0237, energy.ca.gov/pcl/

Make the 
switch to 

SuperGreen! 
  

100%  
Renewable Energy

 
ZERO  

Greenhouse Gas-Emissions
 

NO  
Equipment to Install 

 
only ~$3/mo.  

more for average  
residential customer

 
UPGRADE TODAY  
cleanpowersf.org/supergreen 

Better Energy  
           for a Brighter Future

cleanpowersf.org                      (415) 554-0773                       @CleanPowerSF 



Because you received CleanPowerSF service in the past 
year, we are sending you this 2018 Historical Power 
Content Label, which compares both CleanPowerSF 
energy options to California’s average energy mix  
last year.

Para detalles de este programa en español, visite cleanpowersf.org.

參閱本計劃中文版本, 請上網cleanpowersf.org。

Para sa karagdagang impormasyon tungkol sa programa na ito sa 
wikang Filipino bisitahin ang cleanpowersf.org.

Providing More Clean     
              for Your Green
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